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TREATMENT MENU



Towards Health
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Facial Treatments

60 Mins Teen & Express Facial

60 Mins Oxygeneo Facial

75 Mins Extreme Soothing Facial
75 Mins Purifying Facial

90 Mins Ultimate Hydrating Facial
90 Mins Brightening Facial

90 Mins MD RMD Facial

Additional 30 Mins of Oxygeneo

$179
$279
$219
$219
$259
$289
$339
$229
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La Colline
Luxury Treatment

15 Mins Revitalize-Eyes Express Treatment
75 Mins Revitalize & Anti-Wrinkles Oxygen
75 Mins Cellular Youth Hydration Treatment
90 Mins Cell White Excellence-Collagen

90 Mins Skin-Ology Excellence-Radiance

$159
$339
$339
$550
$550
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70 Facial Treatment

60 Mins Stimulator Peel-Acne $279
60 Mins Stimulator Peel-Ultra Hydrating $279
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Massages
30 Mins Back Massage

30 Mins Bust Massage

30 Mins Head Massage

30 Mins Slimming Massage

45 Mins Acupressure Massage
45 Mins Prenatal Massage

45 Mins Slimming Massage

45 Mins Woman'’s care Treatment

$149
$179
$149
$149
$159
$159
$199
$189
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Massages

60 Mins Acupressure Massage

60 Mins Hot Stone Massage
60 Mins Lymphatic Massage
60 Mins Prenatal Massage
60 Mins Slimming Massage
90 Mins Thai Massage

$209
$239
$209
$199
$239
$319
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Body Treatments
30 Mins Herbal Bath

45 Mins Derma Jet Treatment

45 Mins Woman'’s care Treatment

60 Mins Oxygeneo Back

Sauna & Steam + Body Scrub Treatment
Body Scrub Treatment + 30 Mins Massage
Body Scrub Treatment + 45 Mins Massage

Body Scrub Treatment + 60 Mins Massage

$79
$109
$189
$309
$159
$279
$290
$333
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Chinese Health Care

45 Mins Repair Pelvic Floor Muscle

45 Mins Repair & Stop Urine Leakage
45 Mins Repair Diastasis Rectus Abdomen
45 Mins Abdominal Homing

45 Mins Fixing Flared Rib

45 Mins Swan Neck Stance

45 Mins Buttocks Treatment

45 Mins Unarmed Treatment For Pelvis
45 Mins As Tight As Ever

60 Mins Foot Therapy

45 Mins Head Therapy

90 Mins Postpartum Recovery

$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$380
$168
$150
$580
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Hair Removal
BBL- Underarm

BBL- Upper Lip
BBL- Full Arm
BBL- Full Leg
BBL- Bikini
BBL- Hands
BBL- Half Leg
BBL- Half Arm

$90
$50
$230
$360
$130
$90
$170
$170
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Medical Cosmetic
Clear & Brilliant

MD DermaStamp-Hair

MD DermaStamp-NCTF

MD DermaStamp-Pigment
Vela3-Medium x2

V2G-Single (Wart)

V2G-Area (Wart)

Secret RF Micro-needling

45 Mins BBL-Acne

60 Mins BBL-Brightening

60 Mins BBL-Pigment

45 Mins BBL-Pigment-Part

90 Mins BBL-Skin Tightening
45 Mins BBL Skin Tightening-Neck
75 Mins BBR-Teosyal Redensity

$350
$399
$468
$468
$499

$29
$279
$1150
$249
$339
$399
$279
$900
$600
$889
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Meadical Cosmetic

Sculpture-Treatment-2
Sculpture-Treatment-4
Thermage-900-Eyes x2
Thermage-1200-Face
75 Mins EndyMed-Eyes
90 Mins EndyMed-Face
75 Mins EndyMed-Neck
60 Mins EndyMed-Body

$600
$960
$3100
$2500
$779
$1499
$779
$779
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Injection

Botox/Unit

Botox/Unit (50+ Units)
Filler/Juvederm
Hyaluronidase Injection

Belkyra (1per vial)

$10.75
$10
$875
$400
$800
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RELXATION ROOM




CHINESE ARTS & READING ROOM
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contact

spaversante.com | @spaversante
604 278 0772 | info@spaversante.com
120-130 8280 Lansdowne Rd. Richmond BC Canada



