

SPG VERSANTÉ 身・活館

TREATMENT MENU



Towards Health And Beauty





Signature Facial Treatments

60 Mins Teen & Express Facial	\$179
60 Mins Oxygeneo Facial	\$279
75 Mins Extreme Soothing Facial	\$219
75 Mins Purifying Facial	\$219
90 Mins Ultimate Hydrating Facial	\$259
90 Mins Brightening Facial	\$289
90 Mins MD RMD Facial	\$339
Additional 30 Mins of Oxygeneo	\$229

SKINCARE



La Colline Luxury Treatment

15 Mins Revitalize-Eyes Express Treatment	\$159
75 Mins Revitalize & Anti-Wrinkles Oxygen	\$339
75 Mins Cellular Youth Hydration Treatment	\$339
90 Mins Cell White Excellence-Collagen	\$550
90 Mins Skin-Ology Excellence-Radiance	\$550

SKINCARE



Zo Facial Treatment

60 Mins Stimulator Peel-Acne	\$279
60 Mins Stimulator Peel-Ultra Hydrating	\$279

SKINCARE



Massages

30 Mins Back Massage	\$149
30 Mins Bust Massage	\$179
30 Mins Head Massage	\$149
30 Mins Slimming Massage	\$149
45 Mins Acupressure Massage	\$159
45 Mins Prenatal Massage	\$159
45 Mins Slimming Massage	\$199
45 Mins Woman's care Treatment	\$189

BODY TREATMENTS



Massages

60 Mins Acupressure Massage	\$209
60 Mins Hot Stone Massage	\$239
60 Mins Lymphatic Massage	\$209
60 Mins Prenatal Massage	\$199
60 Mins Slimming Massage	\$239
90 Mins Thai Massage	\$319

BODY TREATMENTS



Body Treatments

30 Mins Herbal Bath	\$79
45 Mins Derma Jet Treatment	\$109
45 Mins Woman's care Treatment	\$189
60 Mins Oxygeneo Back	\$309
Sauna & Steam + Body Scrub Treatment	\$159
Body Scrub Treatment + 30 Mins Massage	\$279
Body Scrub Treatment + 45 Mins Massage	\$290
Body Scrub Treatment + 60 Mins Massage	\$333

BODY TREATMENTS



Chinese Health Care

45 Mins Repair Pelvic Floor Muscle	\$150
45 Mins Repair & Stop Urine Leakage	\$150
45 Mins Repair Diastasis Rectus Abdomen	\$150
45 Mins Abdominal Homing	\$150
45 Mins Fixing Flared Rib	\$150
45 Mins Swan Neck Stance	\$150
45 Mins Buttocks Treatment	\$150
45 Mins Unarmed Treatment For Pelvis	\$150
45 Mins As Tight As Ever	\$380
60 Mins Foot Therapy	\$168
45 Mins Head Therapy	\$150
90 Mins Postpartum Recovery	\$580

CHINESE HEALTH CARE



Hair Removal

BBL- Underarm	\$90
BBL- Upper Lip	\$50
BBL- Full Arm	\$230
BBL- Full Leg	\$360
BBL- Bikini	\$130
BBL- Hands	\$90
BBL- Half Leg	\$170
BBL- Half Arm	\$170

HAIR REMOVAL



Medical Cosmetic

Clear & Brilliant	\$350
MD DermaStamp-Hair	\$399
MD DermaStamp-NCTF	\$468
MD DermaStamp-Pigment	\$468
Vela3-Medium x2	\$499
V2G-Single (Wart)	\$29
V2G-Area (Wart)	\$279
Secret RF Micro-needling	\$1150
45 Mins BBL-Acne	\$249
60 Mins BBL-Brightening	\$339
60 Mins BBL-Pigment	\$399
45 Mins BBL-Pigment-Part	\$279
90 Mins BBL-Skin Tightening	\$900
45 Mins BBL Skin Tightening-Neck	\$600
75 Mins BBR-Teosyal Redensity	\$889



Medical Cosmetic

Sculpture-Treatment-2	\$600
Sculpture-Treatment-4	\$960
Thermage-900-Eyes x2	\$3100
Thermage-1200-Face	\$2500
75 Mins EndyMed-Eyes	\$779
90 Mins EndyMed-Face	\$1499
75 Mins EndyMed-Neck	\$779
60 Mins EndyMed-Body	\$779

MEDICAL COSMETIC



Injection

Botox/Unit	\$10.75
Botox/Unit (50+ Units)	\$10
Filler/Juvederm	\$875
Hyaluronidase Injection	\$400
Belkyra (1 per vial)	\$800

INJECTION





CHINESE ARTS & READING ROOM



Contact

spaversante.com | @spaversante 604 278 0772 | info@spaversante.com 120-130 8280 Lansdowne Rd. Richmond BC Canada